ARREST#

DATE

FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORTS

August 20, 2018 — August 26, 2018

OFFENSE/CHARGE

LOCATION

18002221

18002222

18002224

18002225

18002226

18002227
18002228

18002229
18002230

18002231

08/20/2018

08/20/2018

08/20/2018

08/20/2018

08/20/2018

08/20/2018
08/20/2018

08/20/2018
08/21/2018
08/21/2018

DUNCANVILLE PD WARRANT
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ

MESQUITE PD WARRANT
MESQUITE PD WARRANT
MESQUITE PD WARRANT

BLUE WARRANT

DALLAS PD WARRANT

DALLAS PD WARRANT

DALLAS PD WARRANT

DALLAS PD WARRANT

FAILTO ID AS FUGITIVE JUSTICE
GARLAND PD WARRANT

POSS DRUG PARAPH

RED OAK PD WARRANT

RED OAK PD WARRANT

DALLAS CO WARRANT

FAIL TO IDENITFY FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE FALSE INFO
FRAUD DESTR/REM/CON OF WRITING
TERRELL PD WARRANT

DALLAS PD WARRANT

DALLAS PD WARRANT

POSS MARIJ-<2 0Z
POSS CS PG2 <1G
POSS MARIJ-<2 0Z
POSS MARIJ-<2 0Z
POSS MARIJ-<2 0Z
ARLINGTON PD WARRANT
ARLINGTON PD WARRANT

ARLINGTON PD WARRANT
ARLINGTON PD WARRANT
MESQUITE PD WARRANT
MESQUITE PD WARRANT
RICHARDSON PD WARRANT
RICHARDSON PD WARRANT

WARREN PKWY / LEGACY DR

MAIN ST / COIT RD

8000 INLET ST

2600 PRESTON RD

2600 PRESTON RD

PANTHER CREEK PKWY / HONEY GROVE DR
HILLCREST RD / LEBANON RD

13300 ROADSTER DR
5100 MAIN ST

LEGACY DR / ACADEMY DR



FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORTS

August 20, 2018 — August 26, 2018

ARREST# DATE OFFENSE/CHARGE LOCATION
18002232 08/21/2018 DENTON PD WARRANT GAYLORD PKWY / PARKWOOD BLVD
DENTON PD WARRANT
LAKE WORTH PD WARRANT
LAKE WORTH PD WARRANT
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
18002233 08/21/2018 DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES STATE HIGHWAY 121 / SPRING CREEK PKWY
DISPLAY FICTITIOUS MOTOR VEH REGISTRATION
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY
UNLAWFUL CARRYING WEAPON
18002234 08/21/2018 FAILED TO SIGNAL LANE CHANGE LEBANON RD / FM 423
18002235 08/21/2018 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ ELDORADO PKWY / LEGACY DR
18002237 08/22/2018 DWI INDEPENDENCE PKWY / MAIN ST
EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH NOT PREV CONV
18002238 08/22/2018 FORNEY PD WARRANT LEGACY DR / VENETO DR
18002239 08/22/2018 DWI (1ST) W/OPEN CONTAINER 7100 PECAN CHASE LN
18002240 08/22/2018 WILMER PD WARRANT PRESTON RD / STATE HIGHWAY 121
WILMER PD WARRANT
18002241 08/22/2018 FRAUD DESTR/REM/CON OF WRITING 3200 PRESTON RD
THEFT BY DECEPTION < $100
THEFT PROP >=$100<$750
18002242 08/22/2018 COLLIN CO WARRANT 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
18002243  08/22/2018 GARLAND PD WARRANT LEGACY DR / LEBANON RD
GRAND PRAIRIE PD WARRANT
GRAND PRAIRIE PD WARRANT
RICHARDSON PD WARRANT
RICHARDSON PD WARRANT
18002244 08/22/2018 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST 9400 WADE BLVD
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS WRT
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS WRT
18002245  08/22/2018 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - MINOR 2600 PRESTON RD
18002246 08/23/2018 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ 4500 ELDORADO PKWY
18002247 08/23/2018 FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING FALSE/FICTITIOUS INFO PRESTON RD / WARREN PKWY
18002248 08/23/2018 DWI WARREN PKWY / PRESTON RD
18002249 08/23/2018 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ PRESTON RD / MAIN ST



FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORTS

August 20, 2018 — August 26, 2018

ARREST# DATE OFFENSE/CHARGE LOCATION
18002250 08/23/2018 LEWISVILLE PD WARRANT; PUBLIC 700 EMERALD VIEW DR
INTOXICATION - DRINKING IN PUBLIC
18002251 08/23/2018 DWI 700 EMERALD VIEW DR
18002252 08/23/2018 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 5000 PRESTON RD
FARMERS BRANCH WARRANT
FARMERS BRANCH WARRANT
FARMERS BRANCH WARRANT
FARMERS BRANCH WARRANT
18002253  08/23/2018 FARMERS BRANCH WARRANT 5000 PRESTON RD
FARMERS BRANCH WARRANT
18002254 08/23/2018 DALLAS PD WARRANT MAIN ST / PRESTON RD
DALLAS PD WARRANT
GARLAND PD WARRANT
GARLAND PD WARRANT
18002255 08/23/2018 FRAUD DESTR/REM/CON OF WRITING 3200 PRESTON RD
18002256  08/23/2018 PLANO PD WARRANT 8900 PRESTON RD
PLANO PD WARRANT
18002257 08/23/2018 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA HICKORY ST / SEVENTH ST
PROH WEAP-KNUCKLES/SWITCHBLADE
18002258 08/23/2018 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 3200 PRESTON RD
18002259 08/23/2018 ORGANIZED RETAIL THEFT>=$100<$750 3300 PRESTON RD
POSS MAN/DISTR INSTR TO COMMIT RETAIL THEFT
18002262 08/23/2018 ORGANIZED RETAIL THEFT>=$100<$750 3300 PRESTON RD
POSS MAN/DISTR INSTR TO COMMIT RETAIL THEFT
18002263 08/23/2018 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC 3200 PARKWOOD BLVD
18002264 08/23/2018 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 5600 PRESTON NORTH DR
POSS CS PG1<1G
18002265 08/23/2018 ORGANIZED RETAIL THEFT>=$100<$750 3300 PRESTON RD
POSS MAN/DISTR INSTR TO COMMIT RETAIL THEFT
18002266  08/24/2018 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O 7100 PRESTON RD
FIN RES
18002267 08/24/2018 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC 0 COWBOYS WAY
18002268 08/24/2018 FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVERS LICENSE PRESTON RD / PRESTON CIR

FAILTO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY



FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORTS

August 20, 2018 — August 26, 2018

ARREST# DATE OFFENSE/CHARGE LOCATION
18002269  08/24/2018 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC THE STAR BLVD / COWBOYS WAY
18002270  08/24/2018 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
18002271  08/24/2018 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
SPEEDING
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
18002272  08/24/2018 DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES AVENUE OF CHAMPIONS / WINNING DR
DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY
GRAND PRAIRIE PD WARRANT
GRAND PRAIRIE PD WARRANT
POSS DRUG PARAPH
18002273  08/24/2018 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 7200 PRESTON RD
18002274  08/24/2018 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 7200 PRESTON RD
18002275 08/24/2018 NO DRIVERS LICENSE 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8- NOT IN SAFETY SEAT
18002276  08/24/2018 FAILURE TO APPEAR 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
MCKINNEY PD WARRANT
MCKINNEY PD WARRANT
MCKINNEY PD WARRANT
NO DRIVERS LICENSE
TAMPER W/GOVT RECORDS
18002277  08/24/2018 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ PARKWOOD BLVD / STATE HIGHWAY 121
18002278  08/24/2018 POSS MARIJ-<2 0Z PARKWOOD BLVD / STATE HIGHWAY 121
18002279  08/24/2018 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA PARKWOOD BLVD / STATE HIGHWAY 121
18002280  08/24/2018 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST 400 STONEBROOK PKWY
FAILURE TO APPEAR
18002281  08/24/2018 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 2600 PRESTON RD
18002282  08/24/2018 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 2600 PRESTON RD
18002283  08/24/2018 ACCIDENT INVOLVING DAMAGE TO MAIN ST / PRESTON RD
VEHICLE>=$200 DAM
DWI (2ND)
18002284  08/24/2018 EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH ELDORADO PKWY / COIT RD
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY
OPERATE VEHICLE WITHOUT LICENSE PLATE
18002285 08/25/2018 DEADLY CONDUCT TEEL PKWY / TIMBER RIDGE DR



FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORTS

August 20, 2018 — August 26, 2018

ARREST# DATE OFFENSE/CHARGE LOCATION
18002286 08/25/2018 ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ 8200 ROCK BROOK ST
18002287 08/25/2018 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC 1800 BRIDLE BLVD
18002288 08/25/2018 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ 9400 WADE BLVD
18002289 08/25/2018 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ 9400 WADE BLVD
18002290 08/25/2018 COLLIN CO WARRANT 9400 WADE BLVD
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
18002291 08/25/2018 DWI W LEBANON RD / DEERWOOD LN
18002292 08/25/2018 POSS DRUG PARAPH PARKWOOD BLVD / WARREN PKWY
TURNED RIGHT FROM WRONG LANE
18002293 08/25/2018 EXPIRED REGISTRATION 2400 PARKWOOD BLVD
GRAPEVINE PD WARRANT
LEWISVILLE PD WARRANT
OPERATE MV W/O FINACIAL RESPONSIBILITY
18002294 08/25/2018 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY 5300 MAIN ST
NO DRIVERS LICENSE
RED OAK PD WARRANT
RED OAK PD WARRANT
18002296 08/25/2018 DENTON PD WARRANT SUNSET DR / CALIFORNIA DR
DENTON PD WARRANT
18002297 08/25/2018 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC 2000 PARKWOOD BLVD
18002298 08/25/2018 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ 3600 AVENUE OF CHAMPIONS
18002299 08/25/2018 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC 6800 LONGHORN TRL
RESISTING ARREST OR SEARCH
18002300 08/26/2018 DWI TEEL PKWY / JAGUAR DR
18002301 08/26/2018 POSS CS PG2<1G LA MESA DR / OLD ORCHARD DR
POSS CS PG3 <28G
18002302 08/26/2018 DWI 11800 PRESTON RD
18002303 08/26/2018 DWI PRESTON RD / HICKORY ST
POSSCSPG1>=1G<4G
18002304  08/26/2018 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC PRESTON RD / HICKORY ST
18002305  08/26/2018 POSS CS PG1<1G PRESTON RD / HICKORY ST
18002306 08/26/2018 DWI 6500 TEEL PKWY

POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
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August 20, 2018 — August 26, 2018

OFFENSE/CHARGE

LOCATION

18002307

18002308

18002309

18002310

18002311

18002312

08/26/2018

08/26/2018

08/26/2018

08/26/2018

08/26/2018

08/26/2018

LEWISVILLE PD WARRANT
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ

PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC
FRAUD USE /POSS OF ID INFO # ITEMS 5 < 10

POSS CS PG2<1G

POSSCSPG2 >=1G<4G
POSS CS PG4 < 28G
THEFT PROP >=$750<$2500

ARLINGTON PD WARRANT
ARLINGTON PD WARRANT
ARLINGTON PD WARRANT

DALLAS PD WARRANT

DALLAS PD WARRANT

DALLAS PD WARRANT

DALLAS PD WARRANT

DALLAS PD WARRANT

DALLAS PD WARRANT

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
FRAUD DESTR/REM/CON OF WRITING
THEFT < $100

SPEEDING/SCHOOL ZONE

THE COLONY PD WARRANT

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
DWI (1ST) W/OPEN CONTAINER

6500 TEEL PKWY

2900 PRESTON RD

11200 JEREME TRL

400 STONEBROOK PKWY

6300 FM 423

8800 LEGACY DR



